
31^ EDIZIONE “ I QUATTRO CAMPANILI” 
SUPINO (FR) – 26 OTTOBRE 2008 – KM.9,300 

 
     * = DONNE 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
POS.      COGNOME          NOME              SOCIETA’              CAT.  H:MM:SS 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1      MAAROUF          ABDERRAHIM     RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         AM    0:30:49          
2      BONANNI          GIANLUCA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35  0:31:24          
3      ADAMO            FABRIZIO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40  0:31:55          
4      PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35  0:33:48          
5      GIROLAMI         MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             AM    0:34:08          
6      INCOCCIATI       EGIDIO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM45  0:34:15          
7      BELLI            FRANCESCO      COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35  0:36:47          
8      SURICO           GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI SPEZ AM    0:37:27          
9      PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45  0:37:37          
10   * SOUFYANE         LAILA          CASSA RISPARMIO RIETI       S/F   0:38:07          
11     CORSO            VINCENZO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40  0:38:34          
12   * KEPA             EWA            RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MF45  0:38:55          
13     MASELLA          LUIGI         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45  0:39:11          
14     COPPA            SILVIO         A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    AM    0:39:46          
15     TRANI            BENEDETTO      A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA    MM40  0:40:00          
16     ZANGRILLI        BRUNO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM60  0:40:16          
17     SURICO           FABIO          A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI SPEZ AM    0:40:50          
18     MIZZONI          MICHELE        POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM40  0:40:55          
19     D'ALESSANDRIS    GINO           ATL. FROSINONE              MM50  0:41:04          
20   * LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF45  0:41:26          
21     GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60  0:42:05          
22     ARCESE           ERMANNO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM55  0:42:43          
23     PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45  0:42:47         
24     ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM40  0:43:35          
25     CAMPANARI        ANTONINO       F.I.G.C.                    P/M   0:44:05          
26     BELLARDINI       GUIDO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45  0:44:14          
27     RAPONI           CESARE         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45  0:45:01          
28     CIOTOLI          ROBERTO        MSP FROSINONE               MM50  0:45:19          
29     CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55  0:45:20          
30     BRIGANTI         ANTONIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM60  0:45:59          
31     BIANCUCCI        FRANCESCO      A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA    AM    0:46:17         
32     PIGLIACELLI      CESARE         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50  0:46:27          
33     ROSSI            AMERIGO        ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM55  0:46:33          
34     DI FELICE        ROBERTO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50  0:46:40          
35     FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM65  0:47:18          
36     BATTISTI         GIULIANO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM60  0:47:38          
37     SCACCIA          GIANFRANCO     SPORT FITNESS OUTDOOR       MM50  0:47:43          
38     PANETTIERI       ALBERTO        ESERCITO AMATORI SCUTEM     MM50  0:47:57          
39     SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM60  0:48:07          
40     MAROZZA          GIOVANNI       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60  0:48:25          
41     FROSONI          FABIO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40  0:48:57          
42     AGOMERI          GIANLUCA      A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AM    0:49:10          
43   * MAROTTA          BARBARA        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  AF    0:49:15          
44   * POMPA            SIMONA         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MF40  0:49:20          
45     GERMANI          ANTONIO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM45  0:49:27          
46     SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50  0:50:53          
47   * RAPONI           ROBERTA        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MF40  0:51:30          
48     MATTEI           ELEUTERIO      ATLETICA ARCE               MM45  0:53:17          
49   * BIANCHI          CATIA          CSI FROSINONE               AF    0:53:30          
50     COLURCIO         RAFFAELE       ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MM40  0:53:41          
51     PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65  0:53:47          
52   * CELLETTI         SONIA          ATLETICA ARCE               MF45  1:00:25    
 
 
 



* * CATEGORIA  :  P/M  * *                                     
1   CAMPANARI        ANTONINO       F.I.G.C.                     1988 0:44:05            

* * CATEGORIA  :  AM   * *                                     
1   SURICO           GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI SPEZ  1974 0:37:27            
2   COPPA            SILVIO         A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA     1979 0:39:46            
3   SURICO           FABIO          A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI SPEZ  1977 0:40:50            
4   BIANCUCCI        FRANCESCO      A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA     1974 0:46:17            
5   AGOMERI          GIANLUCA       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO    1975 0:49:10            

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM35 * *                                     
1   BELLI            FRANCESCO      COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1971 0:36:47           

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM40 * *                                     
1   CORSO            VINCENZO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1968 0:38:34            
2   TRANI            BENEDETTO      A.S.D. ATL. MONTICELLANA     1966 0:40:00            
3   MIZZONI          MICHELE        POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB      1965 0:40:55            
4   ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1964 0:43:35            
5   FROSONI          FABIO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1964 0:48:57           
6   COLURCIO         RAFFAELE       ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  1965 0:53:41            

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM45 * *                                     
1   INCOCCIATI       EGIDIO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         1961 0:34:15            
2   PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  1961 0:37:37            
3   MASELLA          LUIGI          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            1959 0:39:11            
4   PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            1959 0:42:47            
5   BELLARDINI       GUIDO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1963 0:44:14            
6   RAPONI           CESARE         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            1961 0:45:01            
7   GERMANI          ANTONIO       ATLETICA ARCE                1959 0:49:27            
8   MATTEI           ELEUTERIO      ATLETICA ARCE                1959 0:53:17            

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM50 * *                                     
1   D'ALESSANDRIS    GINO           ATL. FROSINONE               1957 0:41:04            
2   CIOTOLI          ROBERTO        MSP FROSINONE                1956 0:45:19            
3   PIGLIACELLI      CESARE         POD. ORO FANTASY             1957 0:46:27            
4   DI FELICE        ROBERTO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            1956 0:46:40            
5   SCACCIA          GIANFRANCO     SPORT FITNESS OUTDOOR        1955 0:47:43            
6   PANETTIERI       ALBERTO        ESERCITO AMATORI SCUTEM      1954 0:47:57            
7   SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1958 0:50:53            

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM55 * *                                    
1   ARCESE           ERMANNO        ATLETICA ARCE                1953 0:42:43            
2   CELLITTI        ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1951 0:45:20            
3   ROSSI            AMERIGO        ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         1950 0:46:33            

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM60 * *                                     
1   ZANGRILLI        BRUNO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         1948 0:40:16            
2   GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            1945 0:42:05            
3   BRIGANTI         ANTONIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1948 0:45:59            
4   BATTISTI         GIULIANO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1948 0:47:38            
5   SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1946 0:48:07            
6   MAROZZA          GIOVANNI       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            1946 0:48:25            

* * CATEGORIA  :  MM65 * *                                     
1   FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1943 0:47:18            
2   PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE               1943 0:53:47            

* * CATEGORIA  :  AF   * *                                     
1   BIANCHI          CATIA          CSI FROSINONE                1977 0:53:30            

* * CATEGORIA  :  MF40 * *                                     
1   RAPONI           ROBERTA        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            1968 0:51:30            

* * CATEGORIA  :  MF45 * *                                     
1   CELLETTI         SONIA          ATLETICA ARCE                1962 1:00:25 

               


